
Dalane Industries Private Limited List of Creditors

Sr. No. Name of the Creditor

Claim amount 

received

Claim Under 

Verification

Claim not 

admitted

Claim Admitted 

Amount

Voting 

Percentage

1

 Employee's State Insurance 

Corporation
₹ 1,46,221 _ _ ₹ 1,46,221 0.62%

2 Utkarsh Steel Corporation ₹ 1,50,15,472 _ ₹ 18,82,424 ₹ 1,31,33,048 55.96%

3 Track Components Limited ₹ 43,69,071 _ _ ₹ 43,69,071 18.62%

4 Morya Metal Industries ₹ 1,05,39,055 _ ₹ 47,17,956 ₹ 58,21,099 24.80%

Total ---- (A) ₹ 3,00,69,819 ₹ 66,00,380 ₹ 2,34,69,439 100%


